## OATA FEE SCHEDULE

Fees to be charged above DMV statutory fee.

8

		Mail Fee	\$15
		Lienholder Letter	\$15
Registration	\$8.00	VIN Verification	\$10
		Autoclear	\$4
Title	\$25.00	Information Verification	\$4
		Copy/Print (per page)	\$4
Drinted Feet Title	¢22 00	Send Email/Fax/Form	\$4
Printed Fast Title	\$32.00	Any Registration Stop Satisfaction	\$5
		Doc Prep Fee	\$10
		Folder/Registration Cover	\$3
n credit card transactions (\$4 minimum)		Void and Reprocess	\$10

3.5% on 2% processing fee on checks

## OATA DROP OFF FEE SCHEDULE

Fees to be charged above DMV statutory fee.

Per Vin \$25.00

Printed Fast Title \$7.00

3.5% on credit card transactions (\$4 minimum)2% processing fee on checks



Mail Fee	\$15
Lienholder Letter	\$15
VIN Verification	\$10
Autoclear	\$4
Information Verification	\$4
Copy/Print (per page)	\$4
Send Email/Fax/Form	\$4
Any Registration Stop Satisfaction	\$5
Doc Prep Fee	\$10
Folder/Registration Cover	\$3
Void and Reprocess	\$10